POSITION 1
"P1"
"P2"
C
CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE
  WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
3
SHIELD

>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0
>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2 [5.08]
.XX = ± .02 [.51]
.XXX = ±.005 [.13]
MODEL NO. LENGTH
FEET  [METERS] COLOR
TRD695DSZ-BLK-1 1.0  [.30] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-2 2.0  [.61] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-3 3.0  [.91] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-5 5.0  [1.52] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-7 7.0  [2.13] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-10 10.0  [3.05] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-15 15.0  [4.57] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-20 20.0  [6.10] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-25 25.0  [7.62] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-30 30.0  [9.14] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-40 40.0  [12.20] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-50 50.0  [15.24] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-60 60.0  [18.29] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-75 75.0  [22.86] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-80 80.0  [24.38] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-90 90.0  [27.43] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-BLK-100 100.0  [30.48] BLACK
TRD695DSZ-GRY-1 1.0  [.30] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-2 2.0  [.61] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-3 3.0  [.91] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-5 5.0  [1.52] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-7 7.0  [2.13] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-10 10.0  [3.05] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-15 15.0  [4.57] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-20 20.0  [6.10] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-25 25.0  [7.62] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-30 30.0  [9.14] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-40 40.0  [12.20] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-50 50.0  [15.24] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-60 60.0  [18.29] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-75 75.0  [22.86] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-80 80.0  [24.38] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-90 90.0  [27.43] GRAY
TRD695DSZ-GRY-100 100.0  [30.48] GRAY
MODEL NO. LENGTH
FEET  [METERS] COLOR
TRD695DSZ-RED-1 1.0  [.30] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-2 2.0  [.61] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-3 3.0  [.91] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-5 5.0  [1.52] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-7 7.0  [2.13] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-10 10.0  [3.05] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-15 15.0  [4.57] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-20 20.0  [6.10] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-25 25.0  [7.62] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-30 30.0  [9.14] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-40 40.0  [12.20] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-50 50.0  [15.24] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-60 60.0  [18.29] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-75 75.0  [22.86] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-80 80.0  [24.38] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-90 90.0  [27.43] RED
TRD695DSZ-RED-100 100.0  [30.48] RED
A
B
C
D